
HONOR TABLE 4th STAGE
Annweiler Am Trifels > Saarbrücken 182,700 km

STAGE

Stage Winner
 11 PEDERSEN Mads LIDL-TREK

Best Young Rider
 4 LAMPERTI Luke SOUDAL QUICK-STEP

Best Team

TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNLDFP

Community Jersey
 12 GHEBREIGZABHIER Amanuel LIDL-TREK

GENERAL

General Classification LIDL
 11 PEDERSEN Mads LIDL-TREK

Points Classification SKODA
 15 MILAN Jonathan LIDL-TREK

Best Climber Classification
 51 NORDHAGEN Jørgen TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE

Best Young Rider
 74 JOHANNESSEN Tobias UNO-X MOBILITY

Best Team Classification

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGACJR

1 of 1 - 25/08/2024 - 17:54:53



Annweiler Am Trifels > Saarbrücken
SUNDAY, AUGUST 25, 2024

LIDL DEUTSCHLAND TOUR

PHOTO FINISH

Winner

PEDERSEN Mads (n°11) 

LIDL-TREK

1 of 1 - 25/08/2024 - 17:15:15



Distance : 182.700 km
Time of the winner: 4h23'42"

Average : 41.570 km/h

STAGE CLASSIFICATION 4
Annweiler Am Trifels > Saarbrücken
SUNDAY, AUGUST 25, 2024

Bib Name First name Team B P GapRk Rk Bib Name First name Team NatNat B P Gap 
 1  11 PEDERSEN Mads +00LTK DEN B:11"

 2  31 VAN POPPEL Danny ' 'RBH NED B:08"

 3  4 *LAMPERTI Luke ' 'SOQ USA B:07"

 4  101 *BUITRAGO Santiago ' 'TBV COL
 5  144 STORK Florian ' 'TUD GER
 6  74 *JOHANNESSEN Tobias ' 'UXM NOR
 7  66 *VERMAERKE Kevin ' 'DFP USA
 8  51 *NORDHAGEN Jørgen ' 'TVL NOR
 9  185 CEPEDA Jefferson ' 'CJR ECU

 10  96 *UHLIG Henri +06"ADC GER
 11  124 KANTER Max ' 'AST GER
 12  61 *MÄRKL Niklas ' 'DFP GER
 13  154 JEANNIERE Emilien ' 'TEN FRA
 14  93 *DEL GROSSO Tibor ' 'ADC NED
 15  104 *GOVEKAR Matevž ' 'TBV SLO
 16  65 *KOERDT Bjoern ' 'DFP GBR
 17  162 *CHRISTEN Fabio ' 'Q36 SUI
 18  46 *BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI Jon ' 'MOV ESP
 19  2 *GELDERS Gil ' 'SOQ BEL
 20  16 SKUJINS Toms ' 'LTK LAT
 21  91 *VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio ' 'ADC BEL
 22  175 *SCHIFFER Anton ' 'BAI GER
 23  42 GUERREIRO Ruben ' 'MOV POR
 24  141 *BRENNER Marco ' 'TUD GER
 25  55 VADER Milan ' 'TVL NED
 26  156 VUILLERMOZ Alexis ' 'TEN FRA
 27  131 ZIMMERMANN Georg ' 'IWA GER
 28  182 AULAR SANABRIA Orluis Alberto ' 'CJR VEN
 29  184 BARCELO ARAGON Fernando ' 'CJR ESP
 30  133 *COLLEONI Kevin ' 'IWA ITA
 31  63 *FLYNN Sean ' 'DFP GBR
 32  183 *BALDERSTONE ROUMENS Abel ' 'CJR ESP
 33  172 BERLIN Antoine ' 'BAI MON
 34  21 GANNA Filippo ' 'IGD ITA
 35  105 POELS Wout ' 'TBV NED
 36  5 MASNADA Fausto ' 'SOQ ITA
 37  41 MÜHLBERGER Gregor ' 'MOV AUT
 38  111 GESCHKE Simon ' 'GER GER
 39  53 *GLOAG Thomas ' 'TVL GBR
 40  85 *RYAN Archie ' 'EFE IRL
 41  43 BARTA William ' 'MOV USA
 42  33 HALLER Marco ' 'RBH AUT
 43  84 RUTSCH Jonas ' 'EFE GER
 44  24 HAYTER Ethan Edward +24"IGD GBR
 45  52 *BELLETTA Dario Igor +31"TVL ITA
 46  94 JANSSENS Jimmy ' 'ADC BEL
 47  62 *BODET Vincent +35"DFP FRA
 48  153 DOUBEY Fabien +47"TEN FRA
 49  134 *FAURE PROST Alexy ' 'IWA FRA
 50  112 ADAMIETZ Johannes ' 'GER GER
 51  155 *VERCHER Matteo +1'07"TEN FRA
 52  22 CASTROVIEJO Jonathan +1'19"IGD ESP
 53  152 BONNET Thomas +1'30"TEN FRA
 54  116 WALSCHEID Max +1'35"GER GER
 55  191 HUPPERTZ Joshua +1'55"LKH GER
 56  176 YEMANE Dawit +2'11"BAI ERI
 57  186 NICOLAU BELTRAN Joel +2'45"CJR ESP
 58  143 REICHENBACH Sébastien ' 'TUD SUI
 59  35 KOCH Jonas +2'56"RBH GER
 60  171 DORN Vinzent ' 'BAI GER
 61  145 *WILKSCH Hannes ' 'TUD GER
 62  45 *ROMO Javier ' 'MOV ESP
 63  106 *VAN MECHELEN Vlad ' 'TBV BEL
 64  75 *KULSET Johannes +3'20"UXM NOR
 65  76 SKAARSETH Anders ' 'UXM NOR
 66  174 MATTHEIS Oliver +3'36"BAI GER

 67  82 DE BOD Stefan +6'08"EFE RSA
 68  36 ZWIEHOFF Ben ' 'RBH GER
 69  3 *HUBY Antoine ' 'SOQ FRA
 70  164 MONK Cyrus +7'56"Q36 AUS
 71  121 SELIG Rüdiger ' 'AST GER
 72  125 *REIBSCH Jonas ' 'AST GER
 73  126 *SYRITSA Gleb ' 'AST
 74  113 HEIDEMANN Miguel ' 'GER GER
 75  161 STEIMLE Jannik ' 'Q36 GER
 76  135 *MOONEN Zeno ' 'IWA BEL
 77  193 *BANGERT Nick ' 'LKH GER
 78  195 *JOCHUM Ben Felix ' 'LKH GER
 79  102 *BRUTTOMESSO Alberto ' 'TBV ITA
 80  103 *BURATTI Nicolo' ' 'TBV ITA
 81  86 *STEINHAUSER Georg ' 'EFE GER
 82  114 KLUGE Roger ' 'GER GER
 83  165 *SOMMER Jan ' 'Q36 SUI
 84  81 BISSEGGER Stefan ' 'EFE SUI
 85  83 *LOVIDIUS Edvin ' 'EFE SWE
 86  26 WURF Cameron ' 'IGD AUS
 87  23 FRAILE Omar ' 'IGD ESP
 88  64 *GAL Ryan ' 'DFP NED
 89  25 VIVIANI Elia ' 'IGD ITA
 90  73 *JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland ' 'UXM NOR
 91  15 *MILAN Jonathan ' 'LTK ITA
 92  166 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas ' 'Q36 CAN
 93  56 *VAN DIJKE Tim ' 'TVL NED
 94  95 SINKELDAM Ramon ' 'ADC NED
 95  34 JUNGELS Bob ' 'RBH LUX
 96  173 *LENNEMANN Anton Theo ' 'BAI GER
 97  196 *PENNA Fausto ' 'LKH GER
 98  32 MEEUS Jordi ' 'RBH BEL
 99  13 *HOOLE Daan ' 'LTK NED
 100  136 VAN DER HOORN Taco ' 'IWA NED
 101  12 GHEBREIGZABHIER Amanuel ' 'LTK ERI
 102  1 SERRY Pieter ' 'SOQ BEL
 103  192 *ARENZ Leon ' 'LKH GER
 104  115 *MÜLLER Tobias ' 'GER GER

Did Not Finish
 72 *GUDMESTAD Tord NORUXM
 92 *DEHAIRS Simon BELADC
 132 CALMEJANE Lilian FRAIWA
 142 *MAYRHOFER Marius GERTUD

4 rider(s).

Did Not Start
 71 KRISTOFF Alexander NORUXM

1 rider(s).
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Distance : 747.600 km
Time of Winner: 18h26'39"

Average : 40.518 km/h

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION STAGE 4
Annweiler Am Trifels > Saarbrücken

SUNDAY, AUGUST 25, 2024

LIDL
Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap 
 1  11 +00LTK DEN 18h26'39"PEDERSEN Mads
 2  31 +22"RBH NED 18h27'01"VAN POPPEL Danny
 3  74 +23"UXM NOR 18h27'02"*JOHANNESSEN Tobias
 4  4 +26"SOQ USA 18h27'05"*LAMPERTI Luke
 5  85 +38"EFE IRL 18h27'17"*RYAN Archie
 6  144 +39"TUD GER 18h27'18"STORK Florian
 7  51 +40"TVL NOR 18h27'19"*NORDHAGEN Jørgen
 8  162 +41"Q36 SUI 18h27'20"*CHRISTEN Fabio
 9  2 ' 'SOQ BEL ' '*GELDERS Gil
 10  66 +42"DFP USA 18h27'21"*VERMAERKE Kevin
 11  63 +43"DFP GBR 18h27'22"*FLYNN Sean
 12  182 ' 'CJR VEN ' 'AULAR SANABRIA Orluis Alberto
 13  16 +44"LTK LAT 18h27'23"SKUJINS Toms
 14  185 +46"CJR ECU 18h27'25"CEPEDA Jefferson
 15  41 ' 'MOV AUT ' 'MÜHLBERGER Gregor
 16  96 ' 'ADC GER ' '*UHLIG Henri
 17  43 ' 'MOV USA ' 'BARTA William
 18  141 +47"TUD GER 18h27'26"*BRENNER Marco
 19  131 ' 'IWA GER ' 'ZIMMERMANN Georg
 20  53 ' 'TVL GBR ' '*GLOAG Thomas
 21  93 ' 'ADC NED ' '*DEL GROSSO Tibor
 22  154 ' 'TEN FRA ' 'JEANNIERE Emilien
 23  84 +50"EFE GER 18h27'29"RUTSCH Jonas
 24  61 ' 'DFP GER ' '*MÄRKL Niklas
 25  46 ' 'MOV ESP ' '*BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI Jon
 26  111 ' 'GER GER ' 'GESCHKE Simon
 27  55 ' 'TVL NED ' 'VADER Milan
 28  105 +51"TBV NED 18h27'30"POELS Wout
 29  42 +56"MOV POR 18h27'35"GUERREIRO Ruben
 30  24 ' 'IGD GBR ' 'HAYTER Ethan Edward
 31  184 ' 'CJR ESP ' 'BARCELO ARAGON Fernando
 32  104 +1'05"TBV SLO 18h27'44"*GOVEKAR Matevž
 33  101 +1'10"TBV COL 18h27'49"*BUITRAGO Santiago
 34  124 +1'11"AST GER 18h27'50"KANTER Max
 35  5 +1'15"SOQ ITA 18h27'54"MASNADA Fausto
 36  183 +1'16"CJR ESP 18h27'55"*BALDERSTONE ROUMENS Abel
 37  133 +1'17"IWA ITA 18h27'56"*COLLEONI Kevin
 38  94 +1'20"ADC BEL 18h27'59"JANSSENS Jimmy
 39  175 +1'24"BAI GER 18h28'03"*SCHIFFER Anton
 40  65 ' 'DFP GBR ' '*KOERDT Bjoern
 41  172 +1'26"BAI MON 18h28'05"BERLIN Antoine
 42  112 +1'39"GER GER 18h28'18"ADAMIETZ Johannes
 43  52 +1'53"TVL ITA 18h28'32"*BELLETTA Dario Igor
 44  156 +2'29"TEN FRA 18h29'08"VUILLERMOZ Alexis
 45  191 +3'11"LKH GER 18h29'50"HUPPERTZ Joshua
 46  186 +3'31"CJR ESP 18h30'10"NICOLAU BELTRAN Joel
 47  91 +3'32"ADC BEL 18h30'11"*VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio
 48  35 +3'36"RBH GER 18h30'15"KOCH Jonas
 49  45 ' 'MOV ESP ' '*ROMO Javier
 50  145 +4'19"TUD GER 18h30'58"*WILKSCH Hannes
 51  174 +4'21"BAI GER 18h31'00"MATTHEIS Oliver
 52  116 +6'28"GER GER 18h33'07"WALSCHEID Max
 53  36 +6'52"RBH GER 18h33'31"ZWIEHOFF Ben
 54  82 +7'14"EFE RSA 18h33'53"DE BOD Stefan
 55  33 +7'20"RBH AUT 18h33'59"HALLER Marco
 56  81 +8'28"EFE SUI 18h35'07"BISSEGGER Stefan
 57  115 +8'38"GER GER 18h35'17"*MÜLLER Tobias
 58  103 +8'39"TBV ITA 18h35'18"*BURATTI Nicolo'
 59  32 +9'17"RBH BEL 18h35'56"MEEUS Jordi
 60  153 +9'24"TEN FRA 18h36'03"DOUBEY Fabien
 61  22 +9'51"IGD ESP 18h36'30"CASTROVIEJO Jonathan

 62  143 +9'53"TUD SUI 18h36'32"REICHENBACH Sébastien
 63  161 +9'57"Q36 GER 18h36'36"STEIMLE Jannik
 64  75 +10'39"UXM NOR 18h37'18"*KULSET Johannes
 65  176 +10'45"BAI ERI 18h37'24"YEMANE Dawit
 66  15 +10'51"LTK ITA 18h37'30"*MILAN Jonathan
 67  106 +11'23"TBV BEL 18h38'02"*VAN MECHELEN Vlad
 68  171 +11'58"BAI GER 18h38'37"DORN Vinzent
 69  95 +12'02"ADC NED 18h38'41"SINKELDAM Ramon
 70  155 +12'20"TEN FRA 18h38'59"*VERCHER Matteo
 71  76 +12'28"UXM NOR 18h39'07"SKAARSETH Anders
 72  166 +13'05"Q36 CAN 18h39'44"ZUKOWSKY Nickolas
 73  152 +13'15"TEN FRA 18h39'54"BONNET Thomas
 74  86 +14'27"EFE GER 18h41'06"*STEINHAUSER Georg
 75  134 +15'25"IWA FRA 18h42'04"*FAURE PROST Alexy
 76  3 +15'37"SOQ FRA 18h42'16"*HUBY Antoine
 77  136 +16'44"IWA NED 18h43'23"VAN DER HOORN Taco
 78  73 +16'53"UXM NOR 18h43'32"*JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland
 79  1 +18'32"SOQ BEL 18h45'11"SERRY Pieter
 80  62 +18'47"DFP FRA 18h45'26"*BODET Vincent
 81  121 +21'20"AST GER 18h47'59"SELIG Rüdiger
 82  56 +21'24"TVL NED 18h48'03"*VAN DIJKE Tim
 83  135 +21'31"IWA BEL 18h48'10"*MOONEN Zeno
 84  23 ' 'IGD ESP ' 'FRAILE Omar
 85  13 +22'47"LTK NED 18h49'26"*HOOLE Daan
 86  12 +23'01"LTK ERI 18h49'40"GHEBREIGZABHIER Amanuel
 87  34 +23'21"RBH LUX 18h50'00"JUNGELS Bob
 88  21 +23'22"IGD ITA 18h50'01"GANNA Filippo
 89  25 +24'04"IGD ITA 18h50'43"VIVIANI Elia
 90  102 +24'06"TBV ITA 18h50'45"*BRUTTOMESSO Alberto
 91  164 +25'01"Q36 AUS 18h51'40"MONK Cyrus
 92  165 +27'55"Q36 SUI 18h54'34"*SOMMER Jan
 93  126 +28'56"AST RUS 18h55'35"*SYRITSA Gleb
 94  26 +30'34"IGD AUS 18h57'13"WURF Cameron
 95  114 +30'38"GER GER 18h57'17"KLUGE Roger
 96  196 ' 'LKH GER ' '*PENNA Fausto
 97  83 +31'18"EFE SWE 18h57'57"*LOVIDIUS Edvin
 98  113 +31'19"GER GER 18h57'58"HEIDEMANN Miguel
 99  64 +31'20"DFP NED 18h57'59"*GAL Ryan

 100  125 +31'31"AST GER 18h58'10"*REIBSCH Jonas
 101  193 +33'54"LKH GER 19h00'33"*BANGERT Nick
 102  192 +34'09"LKH GER 19h00'48"*ARENZ Leon
 103  195 +37'45"LKH GER 19h04'24"*JOCHUM Ben Felix
 104  173 +38'37"BAI GER 19h05'16"*LENNEMANN Anton Theo
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POINTS CLASSIFICATION 4
Annweiler Am Trifels > Saarbrücken

SUNDAY, AUGUST 25, 2024

SKODA
General ClassificationStage Classification

Rk Bib Name First name Team PointsRk Bib Name First name Team PointsNat Nat

 1  15 MILAN Jonathan LTK 45ITA
 2  11 PEDERSEN Mads LTK 45DEN
 3  31 VAN POPPEL Danny RBH 24NED
 4  32 MEEUS Jordi RBH 23BEL
 5  124 KANTER Max AST 21GER
 6  74 JOHANNESSEN Tobias UXM 17NOR
 7  4 LAMPERTI Luke SOQ 15USA
 8  101 BUITRAGO Santiago TBV 12COL
 9  154 JEANNIERE Emilien TEN 11FRA
 10  24 HAYTER Ethan Edward IGD 10GBR
 11  104 GOVEKAR Matevž TBV 10SLO
 12  85 RYAN Archie EFE 9IRL
 13  61 MÄRKL Niklas DFP 9GER
 14  174 MATTHEIS Oliver BAI 8GER
 15  193 BANGERT Nick LKH 8GER
 16  173 LENNEMANN Anton Theo BAI 8GER
 17  182 AULAR SANABRIA Orluis Alberto CJR 8VEN
 18  96 UHLIG Henri ADC 7GER
 19  144 STORK Florian TUD 6GER
 20  81 BISSEGGER Stefan EFE 6SUI
 21  53 GLOAG Thomas TVL 5GBR
 22  52 BELLETTA Dario Igor TVL 5ITA
 23  116 WALSCHEID Max GER 5GER
 24  66 VERMAERKE Kevin DFP 5USA
 25  93 DEL GROSSO Tibor ADC 4NED
 26  84 RUTSCH Jonas EFE 4GER
 27  191 HUPPERTZ Joshua LKH 4GER
 28  115 MÜLLER Tobias GER 4GER
 29  161 STEIMLE Jannik Q36 4GER
 30  155 VERCHER Matteo TEN 4FRA
 31  136 VAN DER HOORN Taco IWA 4NED
 32  51 NORDHAGEN Jørgen TVL 3NOR
 33  33 HALLER Marco RBH 3AUT
 34  185 CEPEDA Jefferson CJR 2ECU
 35  103 BURATTI Nicolo' TBV 2ITA
 36  162 CHRISTEN Fabio Q36 1SUI
 37  63 FLYNN Sean DFP 1GBR
 38  65 KOERDT Bjoern DFP 1GBR
 39  45 ROMO Javier MOV 1ESP
 40  106 VAN MECHELEN Vlad TBV 1BEL
 41  102 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto TBV 1ITA
 42  195 JOCHUM Ben Felix LKH 1GER

HELTERSBERG - km 73.9

 1  174 MATTHEIS Oliver BAI  5GER
 2  191 HUPPERTZ Joshua LKH  3GER
 3  102 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto TBV  1ITA

SAARBRÜCKEN - km 168.1

 1  116 WALSCHEID Max GER  5GER
 2  174 MATTHEIS Oliver BAI  3GER
 3  45 ROMO Javier MOV  1ESP

SAARBRÜCKEN HEUDUCKSTRASSE - km 182.7

 1  11 PEDERSEN Mads LTK  15DEN
 2  31 VAN POPPEL Danny RBH  12NED
 3  4 LAMPERTI Luke SOQ  9USA
 4  101 BUITRAGO Santiago TBV  7COL
 5  144 STORK Florian TUD  6GER
 6  74 JOHANNESSEN Tobias UXM  5NOR
 7  66 VERMAERKE Kevin DFP  4USA
 8  51 NORDHAGEN Jørgen TVL  3NOR
 9  185 CEPEDA Jefferson CJR  2ECU

 10  96 UHLIG Henri ADC  1GER
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MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 4
Annweiler Am Trifels > Saarbrücken
SUNDAY, AUGUST 25, 2024

General ClasssificationStage Classification

Rk Bib Name First name Team PointsRk Bib Name First name Team PointsNat Nat

 1  51 NORDHAGEN Jørgen TVL 15NOR
 2  176 YEMANE Dawit BAI 10ERI
 3  191 HUPPERTZ Joshua LKH 6GER
 4  45 ROMO Javier MOV 4ESP
 5  113 HEIDEMANN Miguel GER 4GER
 6  52 BELLETTA Dario Igor TVL 4ITA
 7  174 MATTHEIS Oliver BAI 4GER
 8  116 WALSCHEID Max GER 4GER
 9  101 BUITRAGO Santiago TBV 3COL

 10  173 LENNEMANN Anton Theo BAI 3GER
 11  85 RYAN Archie EFE 3IRL
 12  66 VERMAERKE Kevin DFP 2USA
 13  193 BANGERT Nick LKH 2GER
 14  16 SKUJINS Toms LTK 1LAT
 15  155 VERCHER Matteo TEN 1FRA
 16  136 VAN DER HOORN Taco IWA 1NED
 17  195 JOCHUM Ben Felix LKH 1GER

KALMIT - km 31.3

 1  191 HUPPERTZ Joshua LKH  3GER
 2  174 MATTHEIS Oliver BAI  2GER
 3  116 WALSCHEID Max GER  1GER

GROSSBUNDENBACH - km 104.2

 1  191 HUPPERTZ Joshua LKH  3GER
 2  116 WALSCHEID Max GER  2GER
 3  45 ROMO Javier MOV  1ESP

ORMESHEIM - km 144.7

 1  45 ROMO Javier MOV  3ESP
 2  174 MATTHEIS Oliver BAI  2GER
 3  116 WALSCHEID Max GER  1GER
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BEST YOUNG RIDER CLASSIFICATION 4
Annweiler Am Trifels > Saarbrücken

SUNDAY, AUGUST 25, 2024

Stage Classification
Distance : 182,700 km

Time of Winner: 4h23'42" Average : 41,570 km/h

General Classification
Total Distance : 747.600 km

Time of the Winner: 18h27'02" Average : 40.513 km/h 

Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat B P Gap Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap

 1  4 LAMPERTI Luke +00SOQ USA B:07"

 2  101 BUITRAGO Santiago ' 'TBV COL
 3  74 JOHANNESSEN Tobias ' 'UXM NOR
 4  66 VERMAERKE Kevin ' 'DFP USA
 5  51 NORDHAGEN Jørgen ' 'TVL NOR
 6  96 UHLIG Henri +06"ADC GER
 7  61 MÄRKL Niklas ' 'DFP GER
 8  93 DEL GROSSO Tibor ' 'ADC NED
 9  104 GOVEKAR Matevž ' 'TBV SLO

 10  65 KOERDT Bjoern ' 'DFP GBR
 11  162 CHRISTEN Fabio ' 'Q36 SUI
 12  46 BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI Jon ' 'MOV ESP
 13  2 GELDERS Gil ' 'SOQ BEL
 14  91 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio ' 'ADC BEL
 15  175 SCHIFFER Anton ' 'BAI GER
 16  141 BRENNER Marco ' 'TUD GER
 17  133 COLLEONI Kevin ' 'IWA ITA
 18  63 FLYNN Sean ' 'DFP GBR
 19  183 BALDERSTONE ROUMENS Abel ' 'CJR ESP
 20  53 GLOAG Thomas ' 'TVL GBR
 21  85 RYAN Archie ' 'EFE IRL
 22  52 BELLETTA Dario Igor +31"TVL ITA
 23  62 BODET Vincent +35"DFP FRA
 24  134 FAURE PROST Alexy +47"IWA FRA
 25  155 VERCHER Matteo +1'07"TEN FRA
 26  145 WILKSCH Hannes +2'56"TUD GER
 27  45 ROMO Javier ' 'MOV ESP
 28  106 VAN MECHELEN Vlad ' 'TBV BEL
 29  75 KULSET Johannes +3'20"UXM NOR
 30  3 HUBY Antoine +6'08"SOQ FRA
 31  125 REIBSCH Jonas +7'56"AST GER
 32  126 SYRITSA Gleb ' 'AST RUS
 33  135 MOONEN Zeno ' 'IWA BEL
 34  193 BANGERT Nick ' 'LKH GER
 35  195 JOCHUM Ben Felix ' 'LKH GER
 36  102 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto ' 'TBV ITA
 37  103 BURATTI Nicolo' ' 'TBV ITA
 38  86 STEINHAUSER Georg ' 'EFE GER
 39  165 SOMMER Jan ' 'Q36 SUI
 40  83 LOVIDIUS Edvin ' 'EFE SWE
 41  64 GAL Ryan ' 'DFP NED
 42  73 JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland ' 'UXM NOR
 43  15 MILAN Jonathan ' 'LTK ITA
 44  56 VAN DIJKE Tim ' 'TVL NED
 45  173 LENNEMANN Anton Theo ' 'BAI GER
 46  196 PENNA Fausto ' 'LKH GER
 47  13 HOOLE Daan ' 'LTK NED
 48  192 ARENZ Leon ' 'LKH GER
 49  115 MÜLLER Tobias ' 'GER GER

Did Not Finish

 72 GUDMESTAD Tord NORUXM
 92 DEHAIRS Simon BELADC

 1  74 JOHANNESSEN Tobias UXM NOR 18h27'02" +00
 2  4 LAMPERTI Luke SOQ USA 18h27'05" +03"
 3  85 RYAN Archie EFE IRL 18h27'17" +15"
 4  51 NORDHAGEN Jørgen TVL NOR 18h27'19" +17"
 5  162 CHRISTEN Fabio Q36 SUI 18h27'20" +18"
 6  2 GELDERS Gil SOQ BEL 18h27'20" ' '
 7  66 VERMAERKE Kevin DFP USA 18h27'21" +19"
 8  63 FLYNN Sean DFP GBR 18h27'22" +20"
 9  96 UHLIG Henri ADC GER 18h27'25" +23"

 10  141 BRENNER Marco TUD GER 18h27'26" +24"
 11  53 GLOAG Thomas TVL GBR 18h27'26" ' '
 12  93 DEL GROSSO Tibor ADC NED 18h27'26" ' '
 13  61 MÄRKL Niklas DFP GER 18h27'29" +27"
 14  46 BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI Jon MOV ESP 18h27'29" ' '
 15  104 GOVEKAR Matevž TBV SLO 18h27'44" +42"
 16  101 BUITRAGO Santiago TBV COL 18h27'49" +47"
 17  183 BALDERSTONE ROUMENS Abel CJR ESP 18h27'55" +53"
 18  133 COLLEONI Kevin IWA ITA 18h27'56" +54"
 19  175 SCHIFFER Anton BAI GER 18h28'03" +1'01"
 20  65 KOERDT Bjoern DFP GBR 18h28'03" ' '
 21  52 BELLETTA Dario Igor TVL ITA 18h28'32" +1'30"
 22  91 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio ADC BEL 18h30'11" +3'09"
 23  45 ROMO Javier MOV ESP 18h30'15" +3'13"
 24  145 WILKSCH Hannes TUD GER 18h30'58" +3'56"
 25  115 MÜLLER Tobias GER GER 18h35'17" +8'15"
 26  103 BURATTI Nicolo' TBV ITA 18h35'18" +8'16"
 27  75 KULSET Johannes UXM NOR 18h37'18" +10'16"
 28  15 MILAN Jonathan LTK ITA 18h37'30" +10'28"
 29  106 VAN MECHELEN Vlad TBV BEL 18h38'02" +11'00"
 30  155 VERCHER Matteo TEN FRA 18h38'59" +11'57"
 31  86 STEINHAUSER Georg EFE GER 18h41'06" +14'04"
 32  134 FAURE PROST Alexy IWA FRA 18h42'04" +15'02"
 33  3 HUBY Antoine SOQ FRA 18h42'16" +15'14"
 34  73 JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland UXM NOR 18h43'32" +16'30"
 35  62 BODET Vincent DFP FRA 18h45'26" +18'24"
 36  56 VAN DIJKE Tim TVL NED 18h48'03" +21'01"
 37  135 MOONEN Zeno IWA BEL 18h48'10" +21'08"
 38  13 HOOLE Daan LTK NED 18h49'26" +22'24"
 39  102 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto TBV ITA 18h50'45" +23'43"
 40  165 SOMMER Jan Q36 SUI 18h54'34" +27'32"
 41  126 SYRITSA Gleb AST RUS 18h55'35" +28'33"
 42  196 PENNA Fausto LKH GER 18h57'17" +30'15"
 43  83 LOVIDIUS Edvin EFE SWE 18h57'57" +30'55"
 44  64 GAL Ryan DFP NED 18h57'59" +30'57"
 45  125 REIBSCH Jonas AST GER 18h58'10" +31'08"
 46  193 BANGERT Nick LKH GER 19h00'33" +33'31"
 47  192 ARENZ Leon LKH GER 19h00'48" +33'46"
 48  195 JOCHUM Ben Felix LKH GER 19h04'24" +37'22"
 49  173 LENNEMANN Anton Theo BAI GER 19h05'16" +38'14"
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BEST YOUNG RIDER CLASSIFICATION 4
Annweiler Am Trifels > Saarbrücken

SUNDAY, AUGUST 25, 2024

Stage Classification
Distance : 182,700 km

Time of Winner: 4h23'42" Average : 41,570 km/h

General Classification
Total Distance : 747.600 km

Time of the Winner: 18h27'02" Average : 40.513 km/h 

Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat B P Gap Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap

Did Not Finish

 142 MAYRHOFER Marius GERTUD
3 rider(s).
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION 4
Annweiler Am Trifels > Saarbrücken   
SUNDAY, AUGUST 25, 2024

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

Stage Classification
Distance : 182,700 km

General Classification
Total Distance : 747.600 km

 1 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL +0013h11'18"
66 / 61 / 65

 2 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS ' '13h11'18"
101 / 104 / 105

 3 SOUDAL QUICK-STEP ' '13h11'18"
4 / 2 / 5

 4 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA ' '13h11'18"
185 / 182 / 184

 5 TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE ' '13h11'18"
51 / 55 / 53

 6 ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK +06"13h11'24"
96 / 93 / 91

 7 MOVISTAR TEAM ' '13h11'24"
46 / 42 / 41

 8 TOTALENERGIES +47"13h12'05"
154 / 156 / 153

 9 INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY ' '13h12'05"
131 / 133 / 134

 10 INEOS GRENADIERS +1'37"13h12'55"
21 / 24 / 22

 11 BIKE AID +2'11"13h13'29"
175 / 172 / 176

 12 GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM +2'16"13h13'34"
111 / 112 / 116

 13 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM +2'39"13h13'57"
144 / 141 / 143

 14 RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE +2'50"13h14'08"
31 / 33 / 35

 15 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST +6'08"13h17'26"
85 / 84 / 82

 16 UNO-X MOBILITY +6'28"13h17'46"
74 / 75 / 76

 17 LIDL-TREK +7'50"13h19'08"
11 / 16 / 15

 18 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM +15'46"13h27'04"
124 / 121 / 125

 19 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ' '13h27'04"
162 / 164 / 161

 20 TEAM LOTTO KERN-HAUS PSD BANK +17'35"13h28'53"
191 / 193 / 195

 1 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA +0055h22'12"

 2 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL +01"55h22'13"

 3 TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE +02"55h22'14"

 4 MOVISTAR TEAM +03"55h22'15"

 5 ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK +06"55h22'18"

 6 SOUDAL QUICK-STEP +11"55h22'23"

 7 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS +13"55h22'25"

 8 INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY +1'46"55h23'58"

 9 GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM +2'14"55h24'26"

 10 RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE +2'28"55h24'40"

 11 TOTALENERGIES +2'30"55h24'42"

 12 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM +2'47"55h24'59"

 13 BIKE AID +3'19"55h25'31"

 14 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST +5'55"55h28'07"

 15 LIDL-TREK +8'38"55h30'50"

 16 UNO-X MOBILITY +8'46"55h30'58"

 17 INEOS GRENADIERS +15'49"55h38'01"

 18 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM +19'25"55h41'37"

 19 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM +49'22"56h11'34"

 20 TEAM LOTTO KERN-HAUS PSD BANK +1h05'21"56h27'33"
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BONUSES 4
Annweiler Am Trifels > Saarbrücken
SUNDAY, AUGUST 25, 2024

Total StageStage

Rk Bib Name First Name Team BonusRk Bib Name First Name Team BonusNat Nat

 1  11 PEDERSEN Mads LTK 24"DEN
 2  15 MILAN Jonathan LTK 20"ITA
 3  31 VAN POPPEL Danny RBH 11"NED
 4  32 MEEUS Jordi RBH 10"BEL
 5  74 JOHANNESSEN Tobias UXM 10"NOR
 6  124 KANTER Max AST 10"GER
 7  4 LAMPERTI Luke SOQ 09"USA
 8  85 RYAN Archie EFE 07"IRL
 9  51 NORDHAGEN Jørgen TVL 02"NOR
 10  63 FLYNN Sean DFP 01"GBR

Total bonuses : 1'44"

SAARBRÜCKEN

 1  4 LAMPERTI Luke SOQ 03"USA
 2  31 VAN POPPEL Danny RBH 02"NED
 3  11 PEDERSEN Mads LTK 01"DEN

SAARBRÜCKEN HEUDUCKSTRASSE

 1  11 PEDERSEN Mads LTK 10"DEN
 2  31 VAN POPPEL Danny RBH 06"NED
 3  4 LAMPERTI Luke SOQ 04"USA
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LIDL DEUTSCHLAND TOUR

LIDL-TREK  28 913,00€

RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE  9 370,00€

UNO-X MOBILITY  7 565,00€

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA  4 671,00€

TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE  4 193,00€

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP  3 171,00€

ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM  2 805,00€

EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST  2 365,00€

TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM  1 828,00€

TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL  1 661,00€

BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS  1 550,00€

ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK  1 038,00€

Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM  973,00€

MOVISTAR TEAM  806,00€

TOTALENERGIES  730,00€

INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY  593,00€

GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM  500,00€

INEOS GRENADIERS  450,00€

BIKE AID  95,00€

TEAM LOTTO KERN-HAUS PSD BANK  95,00€

 73 372,00€TOTAL : 
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Sunday, August 27th  

Stage 4 

 ANNWEILER AM TRIFFELS >  

SAARBRÜCKEN 

182,7 KM 

 

DECISION OF THE COMMISSAIRES N°4 

 

Article 2.12.007-8.3 – Rider disposing of musettes outside the waste zone (1st infringement) 

                  (53) – GLOAG Thomas (TVL) – 10023894518  

Fine 250 CHF and 15 points from UCI ranking  

Article 2.12.007-4.12 – Non-compliance with the article 2.3.025 by a team assistant during feeding 

                   DS 1 (UXM) – KRISTIANSEN Stig – 10001221978  

Fine 100 CHF  
 
Article 2.12.007-4.11 – Irregular Feeding (sticky bottles)  

                  (142) – MAYRHOFER Marius (TUD) – 10036430049  

                  (145) – WILKSCH Hannes (TUD) – 10058552921  

Fine 100 CHF each  

                  DS 1 (TUD) – SIEBERG Marcel – 10002427913  x2  

Fine 200 CHF x 2 

Article 2.12.007-8.6 – Unseemly behaviour 

                  (24) – HAYTER Ethan Edward (IGD) – 10010182051  

                  (104) – GOVEKAR Matevž (TBV) - 10017582444 

 Fine 100 CHF each       

Commissaires’ panel 

-=-=-=-=-=-=-=- 

MEDICAL COMMUNIQUE N°4 

KM  10 : 

(73) JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland:  stomach cramps, was treated and was able to finish the 

race. 

     Medical department 
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